Cash Receipts Ledger

Fund: Clerk Storage Fund

Account Number: 88-4731-000
Description: Clerk Permanent Storage Fees

Budget Amount:  22,000.00

Description /

Date Memo Amount Budget Amend Qtr To Date Total

08/08/2022 Bath Co. Clerk/ ck# 3134 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
Clerk Storage Fees July 22

09/07/2022 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3169 2,120.00 0.00 4,020.00 4,020.00
August 2022 Storage

10/06/2022 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3206 2,060.00 0.00 2,060.00 6,080.00
Sept Doc Storage Fee

11/04/2022 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3245 1,930.00 0.00 3,990.00 8,010.00
Document Storage Fee October 2022

12/02/2022 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3282 1,580.00 0.00 5,570.00 9,590.00
Nov 22 Doc Storage Fee

01/04/2023 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3322 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00 10,890.00
Dec 2022 StorageFees

02/09/2023 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3067 1,490.00 0.00 2,790.00 12,380.00
Jan 2023 Doc Storage Fee

03/08/2023 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3088 1,240.00 0.00 4,030.00 13,620.00
Feb 2023 Doc Storage

04/05/2023 Bath Co Clerk - CK#3121 1,780.00 0.00 1,780.00 15,400.00
March Document Storage

05/12/2023 Bath County Clerk-Ck#3153 1,670.00 0.00 3,450.00 17,070.00
April Document Storage

06/08/2023 Bath County Clerk-Ck# 3190 1,840.00 0.00 5,290.00 18,910.00

May 2023 Doc Storage Fee
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